8a CURSA DEL FOC 10K 2014
Nascuts 1999-2004 Distancia: 1.500 mtrs

Classificacio General

Lloc D Drs Nom_Cognoms
1 1001 Victor Jose Rodriguez
2 1040 Jaume Moliner Folquer
3 1128 Adria Diéguez | Agut
4 1125 Aurea Pino Cerezo
5 1006 Claudia Alarcon Garcia
6 1163 Mauricio Toro
7 1115 Gerard Rubireta Espinosa
8 1036 Cloe Marin Marek
9 1164 Alba Palacios Tajahuerce
10 1117 Alexandra Valls Heras
11 1010 Guim Boixader Prieto
12 1035 Danny Lozano Miguez
13 1011 Ona Boixader Prieto
14 1159 Genadi Valls Heras
15 1002 Joel Lozano Castro
16 1168 Pol Riera Ventura
17 1057 Marc Torres Arques
18 1160 Clara Soberbio Cases
19 1039 Oriol Mas Albald
20 1165 Joel Muioz Prats
21 1143 Bruno Tapia Delgado
22 1114 Marc Ropero Pablos
23 1060 Ferran Viedma
24 1119 Judith Sola Sanchez
25 1151 Ivet Alcaraz Lozano
26 1042 Jeniffer Moran
27 1021 Claudia Fernandez Duarte
28 1127 Biel Prat Diez
29 1150 Nahia Pons Chaves
30 1045 Marta Palacios Tajahuerce
31 1113 Ivan Garcia Gomez
32 1142 Nisrin Atienza Molina
33 1112 Eric Linares Aparicio
34 1116 Aina Garcia Sanchez

Resultats per ChampionChip

LI_Sx Temps
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00:04:58
00:04:59
00:05:08
00:05:18
00:05:26
00:05:30
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:42
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:57
00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:04
00:06:08
00:06:10
00:06:11
00:06:16
00:06:20
00:06:28
00:06:30
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:47
00:06:56
00:07:02
00:07:48
00:07:52
00:08:03

mKm

00:03:19
00:03:19
00:03:25
00:03:32
00:03:38
00:03:40
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:46
00:03:46
00:03:46
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:52
00:03:52
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:00
00:04:03
00:04:05
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:11
00:04:13
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:25
00:04:25
00:04:31
00:04:38
00:04:41
00:05:12
00:05:15
00:05:22

LlocCat
1-CadM
2-CadM
1-InfM
1-InfF
1-AleF
2-InfM
3-InfM
2-AleF
1-CadF
2-CadF
1-AleM
4-InfM
2-InfF
3-CadM
5-InfM
2-AleM
3-AleM
3-AleF
6-InfM
4-AleM
5-AleM
4-CadM
6-AleM
3-InfF
4-AleF
4-InfF
5-InfF
7-AleM
5-AleF
6-AleF
7-InfM
8-AleM
9-AleM
7-AleF

NomClub
C.A. OLESA
CLUB ATLETISME ABRERA

ATLETISME CASTELLAR

CLUB ATLETISME COLLBATO

C.A. OLESA

ATLETISME VILAFRANCA

ATLETISME VILAFRANCA

C.ATLETISME COLLBATO

LOS MARTES
CLUB ATLETISME COLLBATO
C.A. OLESA

ATLETISME VILAFRANCA

C.A. OLESA

CLUB ATLETISME ABRERA
C.A. OLESA
C.A. OLESA

C.A. OLESA
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